Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
33.79 375 H 04/05/14  Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
34.97 338 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park Thanet Swim 3
34.99 338 H 01/12/13  Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
35.03 337 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
35.06 336 H 07/01/14 Thanet County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
35.26 330 H 09/07/23 Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023 Dover Dover Life 4
35.28 330 H 30/06/13 Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4
35.43 325 F 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
35.93 312 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
36.07 308 H 07/02/15  Thanet Junior Development Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3
36.76 291 H 09/01/13  Thanet SC County Qualifier Ramsgate Thanet Swim 4
36.87 289 H 21/09/13  Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
37.91 265 F 24/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4
38.07 262 H 24/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4
39.66 232 H 22/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4
40.22 222 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
40.33 220 F 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
42.18 193 F 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4
43.19 179 H 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4
44.30 166 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2
45.30 155 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
47.41 135 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
49.94 116 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4
50.17 114 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
35.26
34.97
36.07
33.79
35.06
35.03
34.99
35.43
35.93
36.87
35.28
36.76
39.66
37.91
38.07
40.33
40.22
4218
43.19
44.30
47.41
45.30
50.17

49.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330
338
308
375
336
337
338
325
312
289
330
291
232
265
262
220
222
193
179
166
135
155
114
116

Round

m I I I T I @M I ™M I I I I I

I m I

I T T I ™

Date

09/07/23
03/05/15
07/02/15
04/05/14
07/01/14
29/12/13
01/12/13
19/10/13
19/10/13
21/09/13
30/06/13
09/01/13
22/09/12
24/06/12
24/06/12
15/10/11
15/10/11
26/06/11
26/06/11
22/05/11
05/12/10
03/10/10
27/06/10
27/06/10

Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Junior Development Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Thanet County Qualifier

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

East Invicta Championships 2011

East Invicta Championships 2011

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Black Lion Open Meet

Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs

White Cliffs Invitation

White Cliffs Invitation

Venue

Dover
Medway Park
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover
Ramsgate
Thanet
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover

Dover

Club Swam Under

Dover Life

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



