Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.79	375	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
34.97	338	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
34.99	338	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.03	337	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.06	336	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
35.26	330	Н	09/07/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
35.28	330	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
35.43	325	F	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.93	312	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
36.07	308	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
36.76	291	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
36.87	289	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.91	265	F	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
38.07	262	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
39.66	232	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
40.22	222	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.33	220	F	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
42.18	193	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
43.19	179	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
44.30	166	Н	22/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
45.30	155	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
47.41	135	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
49.94	116	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
50.17	114	F	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.26	330	Н	09/07/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
34.97	338	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
36.07	308	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
33.79	375	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.06	336	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
35.03	337	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.99	338	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.43	325	F	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.93	312	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
36.87	289	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
35.28	330	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
36.76	291	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
39.66	232	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
37.91	265	F	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
38.07	262	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
40.33	220	F	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.22	222	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
42.18	193	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
43.19	179	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
44.30	166	Н	22/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
47.41	135	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
45.30	155	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
50.17	114	F	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
49.94	116	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS